PI.

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018

%,

ERBAND
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JIRGLDY

ERGEBNISLISTE EINZEL

Name

Harrer Christoph
Kraus Leopold
Dietler Andreas
Bergermayer Martin
Pelzer Martin

Raab Jurgen

Raab Benjamin
Strobl Wolfgang
Tiefenbacher Herbert
Huber Michael
Harrer Christian
Kinast Manuela
Weber Franz
Kaufmann Josef
Seidl Hubert

Bauer Christophe
Baumgartner Franz
Huber Johann

Hegering

Seefeld
Seefeld
Seefeld
Seefeld
Seefeld
Seefeld
Seefeld
Seefeld
Seefeld
Seefeld
Seefeld
Seefeld
Seefeld
Seefeld
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Seefeld
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09 09 18
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HegeringschieRen 2024
Hegering: Seefeld
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